Einzelwertung - Gruppe T1 bis Gruppe T5

Platz

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Name

Hasso Kohlhause
Regina Kurlbaum
Benno Mareck
Achim Engel

Frank Burgdorf
Andreas Knappik
Christa Knappik
Hilmar Lohrengel
Erich Fricke
Hennig Meyer
Rainer Béhm
Henning Walschek
Jens Drake
Rudiger Hagemann
Dieter Strebe
Norbert Siedentop
Oliver Hoffmann
Inge Hannig
Roswitha Pausewang
Andreas Steingréver
Ingo Langemann
Brigitte Schellerer

Verein Klasse

Freischitz Ra Gruppe T3
SV Watenbtt Gruppe T1
SG Lehre 1 Gruppe T5
Freischitz Ra Gruppe T3
SV Veltheim 1 Gruppe T1
SV Watenbitt Gruppe T1
SV Watenb(tt Gruppe T1
BSG UBC 1 Gruppe T2
BSG UBC 1 Gruppe T2
TB Bortfeld 1 Gruppe T2
SV Leiferde 2 Gruppe T5
SV Veltheim 1 Gruppe T1
SV Cremlinge Gruppe T2
SV Cremlinge Gruppe T2
SV Vallstedt 1 Gruppe T1
SV Vallstedt 1 Gruppe T1
SV Leiferde 2 Gruppe T5
SV Watenbitt Gruppe T2
SV Watenbitt Gruppe T2
KKSV Timmel Gruppe T4
SV Cremlinge Gruppe T2
SV Watenbitt Gruppe T2

296,9
296,7
2917
296,6
298,1
302,4
294,4
285,3

295
296,7
293,8
293,9
292,6
292,6
291,2
288,3
291,4
295,2
281,1
293,2

282
267,4

294
2949
294,1
294,1
2949
294,5
291,8
287,1
290,5
290,1
289,1
292,9
288,7
290,5
294,5
291,6
286,7
295,3

291
288,9
287,9

282

299,2
296,1
298,1
291,1
293,1
290,7
299,1
290,1
286,9
283,2
291,3
282,7
291,4
279,8
289,8
289,2
289,9
288,5
278,4
293,1
285,5
287,6

296,7
298,6
291,4
295,9
295,5
291,2
284,4
300,7

295
293,9
2917
296,3
297,8
294,8
284,2
292,3
289,7
278,5
299,3
295,9
286,5
286,4

5

298,4
293,1
301,8
297,1
292,2
292,6
298,6
299,1
294,6
297.,8
292,9
292,2
287,5
297,4
292,2
288,4
291,1
290,8
296,1

271
283,2
286,7

Gesamt

1485,2
1479,4
1477,1
1474,8
1473,8
1471,4
1468,3
1462,3
1462,0
1461,7
1458,8
1458,0
1458,0
1455,1
1451,9
1449,8
1448,8
1448,3
14459
1442,1
1425,1
1410,1



30.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
52.
53.
29.
51.
31.
41.

Silvia Meyer

Horst Meng

Dirk Engelhard
Hans-Albert Kremling
Wilfried PruBe
Wolfgang Hertwig
Henning Wellhausen
Sven Meyer

Stefan Prinzinger
Heidemarie Méhle
Marina Willkens
Wolfgang Deinert
William Willkens
Arvid Ehlers
Margarete Fechner
Bodo Reuper
Diethelm Meyer
Christiane Bopp
Michael Kirsch

Erika Behme
Holmer Fritzsche
Susanne Prinzinger
Tanja Ullrich
Benjamin Beiermann
Bernd Kriiger

KKSV Timmer Gruppe T4
TB Bortfeld 1 Gruppe T2
Freischitz Vel Gruppe T4
TB Bortfeld 1 Gruppe T2
SV Vallstedt 1 Gruppe T1
KKSV Timmer Gruppe T3
Freischitz Vel Gruppe T4
KKSV Timmer Gruppe T3
Freischitz Vel Gruppe T4
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T4
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T5
KKSV Timmel Gruppe T4
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T5
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T3
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T4
SG Lehre 1 Gruppe T5
KKSV Timmer Gruppe T3
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T5
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T3
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T4
SV Gliesmaro Gruppe T3
Freischitz Vel Gruppe T1
SG Lehre 1 Gruppe T5
Freischitz Vel Gruppe T1
SG Lehre 1 Gruppe T5

292,1
270,5
283,6
280,7
284,5
284,5
276,4
282,3
279,1
2779

258
278,3
250,9
283,6
271,5
255,9
253,7
205,2
249,9
261,4
258, 1
284.,6
257,9

278,3
273,2
287,8
281,2
282,2
277,8
277,5

276
281,8
265,4
278,1
257,5

274

248
255,1
227,3
254,2
270,9
258,5
251,2

220

232,2
280,2

284,9
281,2
279,3
283,4
275,4
267,7
281,1
259,5
286,8
2847
257,5
277,9
271,1
252,5
235,6
256,8
250,1
267,7
236,5
241,3
245,2
286,1

271

286,4
285,7

279
278,9
275,5
269,7
279,3
268,1
264,3
278,6
265,3
266,3
245,8

272
261,1
279,9

247
250,5
2447
234,7
208,7
281,9

266
287
266
270,3
269,6
287.,4
258
282,2
255
251
277,6
252
276,8
257,2
260
256,2
258,4
258,9
243,7
203
225,9
273,9

1407,7
1397,6
1395,7
1394,5
1387,2
1387,1
1372,3
1368,1
1367,0
1357,6
1336,5
1332,0
1318,6
1313,3
1283,3
1276,1
1263,4
1253,2
1233,3
1191,6
1157,9
1126,5

490,1

280,2

271,0



